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ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

Cushing

Cushing 18" Appliance Pull
Style #: CHHW18

Available in Burnished Nickel, Nickel, Brass, Matte Nickel and Dark Brass

(800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Cushing

Modern interpretations of early 20th Century machinery handles, the Cushing t-pull and knob are both strong and sculptural. Available in many sizes.

FEATURES

Solid Brass

Machined

Hand-polished

Includes (2) hardware screws

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish Item Number
Burnished Nickel CHHW18-BUN
Dark Brass CHHW18-DB
Matte Nickel CHHW18-MN
Brass CHHW18-B
Nickel CHHW18-N

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757

Price
£1,047
£1,288
£1,047
£805
£805



